
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/11/21 07:23AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Arson, Motor Veh

BE213810708/11/21  12:39AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Weapons Offense

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213810408/10/21  11:27PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

NEWFIELD DR & SPRUCE ST

ARRESTED: SMITH, JASON ANTONIO  M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

Shots Fired

BE213808508/10/21  09:04PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Assault, Simple

Theft, Prop, Othr

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

BE213807908/10/21  08:08PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 5'05"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213807308/10/21  07:13PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

STOLEN:  Cellular Phone

Fleeing an Officer

BE213806008/10/21  06:02PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: REED, ESHAWN MICHAEL  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



Found Property

BE213804708/10/21  04:53PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE213802708/10/21  02:37PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: REED, ESHAWN MICHAEL  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Weapons Offense

BE213802408/10/21  02:13PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: THOMAS, SOPHIA R  F/B  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE213799808/10/21  10:10AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV APT: 127

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213799008/10/21  09:12AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Misc

BE213796308/10/21  03:11AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Trespass

BE213793108/09/21  08:38PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 53.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 198.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213793008/09/21  08:37PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

STOLEN:  Wallet

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE213792308/09/21  08:03PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 35.00  Height: 6'02"  Weight: 209.00lbs.

STOLEN:  MONEY



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213790708/09/21  05:59PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: TORRES-MOLINA, MARGARITA LIZETH  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE213789408/09/21  04:45PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE213789308/09/21  04:38PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HUEBBE PKWY

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE213785808/09/21  01:35PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: KOSIER, CHELSEA TIFFANY  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Sudden Death

BE213785308/09/21  01:01PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213782908/09/21  09:26AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: KOSIER, CHELSEA TIFFANY  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213782708/09/21  09:21AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

PARK AV MART, 1771 PARK AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: WOODS, TENISHA RENEE  F/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

False Imprisonment

Assault, Knife

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE213780608/09/21  03:16AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: CONNER-HATCHET, LAVELLE THOMAS  M/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE213780108/09/21  02:33AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV



Bench Warrant

BE213779308/08/21  11:04PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MALONE, DAWN MARIE  F/W  Age: 43.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE213778208/08/21  09:56PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE213777808/08/21  09:38PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BOOTMAKER DR

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213775808/08/21  08:04PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: GUAGLIARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Trespass

BE213775108/08/21  07:23PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE213775008/08/21  07:22PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIR DR

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 37.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 185.00lbs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213773808/08/21  05:54PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV & ARGALL AV

ARRESTED: ROBINSON, ARTHUR J  M/B  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

BE213773708/08/21  05:54PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ROYCE AV; BLOCK

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213771208/08/21  01:04PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAIRVIEW DR

STOLEN:  Lawn Mower

Uttering

BE213770808/08/21  12:51PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SPEEDWAY #4293, 2781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213770408/08/21  12:34PM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

PILOT OIL, 3001 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE213769108/08/21  08:03AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

CSL PLASMA CENTER, 144 W GRAND AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: THOMAS, JALEN   M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213768608/08/21  07:11AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR

ARRESTED: THAYER, TY NATHANIAL  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: JANESVILLE WI


	Media Report
	BE2138107
	BE2138104
	BE2138104

	BE2138085
	BE2138079
	BE2138079

	BE2138073
	BE2138073
	BE2138073
	BE2138073



	BE2138060
	BE2138060

	BE2138047
	BE2138027
	BE2138027

	BE2138024
	BE2138024

	BE2137998
	BE2137990
	BE2137963
	BE2137931
	BE2137931

	BE2137930
	BE2137930
	BE2137930
	BE2137930



	BE2137923
	BE2137923
	BE2137923
	BE2137923



	BE2137907
	BE2137907

	BE2137894
	BE2137893
	BE2137858
	BE2137858

	BE2137853
	BE2137829
	BE2137829

	BE2137827
	BE2137827

	BE2137806
	BE2137806

	BE2137801
	BE2137793
	BE2137793

	BE2137782
	BE2137778
	BE2137758
	BE2137758

	BE2137751
	BE2137750
	BE2137750

	BE2137738
	BE2137738

	BE2137737
	BE2137712
	BE2137712
	BE2137712
	BE2137712



	BE2137708
	BE2137708

	BE2137704
	BE2137704

	BE2137691
	BE2137691

	BE2137686
	BE2137686



