



## Media Report

08/11/21 07:23AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Arson, Motor Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/11/21 12:39AM	FIFTH ST	BE2138107	HIRSCH C
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Weapons Offense			
	letien.		
Probation or Parole Vio			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 11:27PM	NEWFIELD DR & SPRUCE ST	BE2138104	BUROKER J
	ASON ANTONIO M/B Age: 24.00 City: M/B Height: 6'00" Weight: 160.00lbs.	BELOIT WI	
Shots Fired			
			<b>D</b> : 07
Date/time of report 08/10/21 09:04PM	Street of Occurrence ELM ST	CAD Number BE2138085	Primary Officer MUELLER A
00/10/21 09.04710	ELMIST	DL2130003	MOELLERA
Assault, Simple			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 08:08PM	KENWOOD AV	BE2138079	MUELLER A
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 2	27.00 Height: 5'05" Weight: 135.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, From Build	ling		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 07:13PM	GATEWAY BLVD	BE2138073	HOEFS C
STOLEN: Cellular Pho	ne		
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 06:02PM	PARK AV	BE2138060	DORAN M
ARRESTED: REED, ES	SHAWN MICHAEL M/B Age: 39.00 City	y: BELOIT WI	

Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 04:53PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138047	GLEASMAN J
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 02:37PM	PARKAV	BE2138027	DORAN M
ARRESTED: REED, ES	SHAWN MICHAEL M/B Age: 39.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 02:13PM	PARK AV	BE2138024	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: THOMAS	, SOPHIA R F/B Age: 54.00 City: BELOI	T WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 10:10AM	PORTLAND AV APT: 127	BE2137998	ENGLISH T
00/10/21 10.10AW		DE2137330	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ing		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 09:12AM	EUCLID AV	BE2137990	ROBINSON L
Robbery, Strong-Arm, N	Misc		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/10/21 03:11AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2137963	DELGADO M
00/10/21 00.11/10			DELONDO
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 08:38PM	MADISON RD	BE2137931	DELGADO M
WOODMANS FOOD M	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 5	53.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 198.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, From Build	ing		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 08:37PM	MADISON RD	BE2137930	DELGADO M
STOLEN: Wallet			
Theft, Prop, From Moto	r Vob		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 08:03PM	W GRAND AV	BE2137923	HARTER A
	35.00 Height: 6'02" Weight: 209.00lbs.		
STOLEN: MONEY			

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 05:59PM	MADISON RD	BE2137907	ROBINSON L
WOODMANS FOOD MA	ARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
ARRESTED: TORRES-	MOLINA, MARGARITA LIZETH F/W Age	: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 04:45PM	COLONY CT	BE2137894	MARRO R
Theft, Prop, From Motor	Veh		
·			D.:
Date/time of report 08/09/21 04:38PM	Street of Occurrence HUEBBE PKWY	CAD Number BE2137893	Primary Officer SMITH NJ
00/09/21 04.30 10	HOEDDE FRWI	DL213/095	
Cont Subs, Possess, Pa	araphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 01:35PM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2137858	ROCHA J
	CHELSEA TIFFANY F/W Age: 31.00 City	/: BELOIT WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 01:01PM	NINTH ST	BE2137853	MIELKE J
Probation or Parole Viol	ation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 09:26AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2137829	ROCHA J
ARRESTED: KOSIER, CHELSEA TIFFANY F/W Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 09:21AM	PARK AV	BE2137827	BUROKER J
PARK AV MART, 1771 F	PARK AV, BELOIT WI		
ARRESTED: WOODS,	TENISHA RENEE F/B Age: 32.00 City: E	BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Armed/Llee Dengeroue Weenen
False Imprisonment			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Assault, Knife			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 03:16AM	WIS AV	BE2137806	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: CONNER-HATCHET, LAVELLE THOMAS M/B Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI			
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/09/21 02:33AM	HENRY AV	BE2137801	MILLER CL

Dench Wernent			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 11:04PM		BE2137793	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: MALON	E, DAWN MARIE F/W Age: 43.00 City:		
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 09:56PM	WIS AV	BE2137782	ZIMMERMAN K
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 09:38PM	BOOTMAKER DR	BE2137778	BUROKER J
Probation or Parole V	iolotion		
Date/time of report 08/08/21 08:04PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2137758	Primary Officer ROCHA J
			KUCHA J
AKKESTED: GUAGLI	ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3	5.00 CITY: BELOTT WI	
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 07:23PM	EUCLID AV	BE2137751	ROBINSON L
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 07:22PM	FIR DR	BE2137750	THORNTON D
SUSPECT: M/B Age	: 37.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 185.00lbs.		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 05:54PM	YATES AV & ARGALL AV	BE2137738	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: ROBINS	ON, ARTHUR J M/B Age: 61.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Chata Fired			
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 05:54PM	ROYCE AV; BLOCK	BE2137737	BUROKER J
Theft, Prop, From Bui	lding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 01:04PM	FAIRVIEW DR	BE2137712	ROBINSON L
STOLEN: Lawn Mow			
Uttering			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 12:51PM	MILW RD	BE2137708	MARRO R
SPEEDWAY #4293, 2	781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI		
	- , -		

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 12:34PM	MILW RD	BE2137704	KELLEY J
PILOT OIL, 3001 MILW	RD, BELOIT WI		
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 08:03AM	W GRAND AV	BE2137691	ROCHA J
CSL PLASMA CENTER, 144 W GRAND AV, BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: THOMAS, JALEN M/B Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Probation or Parole Vic	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/08/21 07:11AM	PRAIRIE AV & NORTHGATE DR	BE2137686	DAUGHERTY K
ARRESTED: THAYER, TY NATHANIAL M/W Age: 30.00 City: JANESVILLE WI			